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Length Height Total 
Width

Bolt 
Centers

Bolt
Hole

Inlet
Port

Exhaust 
Port

lb in in in in in

kg mm mm mm mm mm

13.3 10.45 7.37 4.06 8.00 3/4

6.03 265 187 103 203 19

13.4 10.45 7.37 4.06 8.00 3/4

6.08 265 187 103 203 19

13.5 10.45 7.37 4.06 8.00 3/4

6.12 265 187 103 203 19

24.15 9.37 8.52 4.48

10.95 238 216 114

24.38 9.37 8.52 4.48

11.06 238 216 114

24.61 9.37 8.52 4.48

11.16 238 216 114

3/4 NPT

6 Open 
Exhaust 
Holes

6 Open 
Exhaust 
Holes

6 Open 
Exhaust 
Holes

TurboViber® Turbine Vibrator Dimensions

Vibrator
Model

Weight

TV-3X

TV-5X

Two-Bolt Mount

3/4 NPT

3/4 NPT

3/8 NPT

3/8 NPT

3/8 NPT

in

 Cradle Lug Mount

in

1/2 NPT

1/2 NPT

1/2 NPT

TCL-2500
Fits Standard
Cradle Lug
Brackets

TCL-4000
Fits Standard
Cradle Lug
Brackets

TCL-6000
Fits Standard
Cradle Lug
Brackets

TV-7X


